Blutspenden bis zum 20.02.2025

Do
Di
Do
Di
Do

19.12.2024
14:30-20:00 Uhr

07.01.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

16.01.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

04.02.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

20.02.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

Nurnberg 90489
Rot-Kreuz-Saal
Nunnenbeckstr. 47

Nurnberg 90489
Rot-Kreuz-Saal
Nunnenbeckstr. 47

Nurnberg 90489
Rot-Kreuz-Saal
Nunnenbeckstr. 47

Nurnberg 90489
Rot-Kreuz-Saal
Nunnenbeckstr. 47

Nurnberg 90489
Rot-Kreuz-Saal
Nunnenbeckstr. 47

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



